下页继续版本 27.08.2023 页码 1/8
插座; 3极; 类型 A; 4,00 mm²; 黑色
产品技术参数表 | 订货号: 770-203
颜色: 黑色 外形尺寸（单位：mm）
Female connector/socket WINSTA® MIDI 3-pole
The WINSTA® MIDI female connector/socket with protection type IP20 allows installation of solid and fine-stranded conductors. The pluggable installa
tion connectors with spring pressure connection technology function entirely without screw connections. They allow flexible, error-free installation in a

下页继续版本 27.08.2023
产品技术参数表 | 订货号: 770-203
页码 3/8
材料参数
Note (material data)
 <a href="https://www.wago.com/us/material-specifications" href="_blank">Information
on material specifications can be found here</a>
颜色 黑色
罩盖颜色 灰色
绝缘材料组别 I
绝缘材料 尼龙(PA 66)
UL94阻燃等级 V0
夹持弹簧材料 铬镍弹簧钢(CrNi)
触点材质 铜或铜合金(表面处理)
触点镀层 镀锡
火灾荷载 0.173 MJ
重量 9.5 g
.
环境要求
工作温度 -5 … +40 °C
持续工作温度 -35 … +85 °C
持续工作温度说明 绝缘部分适用温度 ≤ 105 C
.
商业数据
Product Group 20 (Winsta)
eCl@ss 10.0 27-44-06-05
eCl@ss 9.0 27-44-06-05
ETIM 8.0 EC002560
ETIM 7.0 EC002560
PU (SPU) 100 个
包装类型 Box
德国销售组织原产国 DE
GTIN 4044918252225
德国销售组织关税 85366990990
.
Environmental Product Compliance
RoHS Compliance Status Compliant,No Exemption
.
认证 / 证书
般認證
认证 其他认证信息 认证名称
CCA
DEKRA Certification B.V.
EN 61535 71-123228
CCA
DEKRA Certification B.V.
IEC 61535 NL -84761
cURus
Underwriters Laboratories
Inc.
UL 1977 E45171
cURus
Underwriters Laboratories
Inc.
UL 1059 E 45172
般認證
VDE
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizie
rungsinstitut
EN 61984 40002889
.
下页继续版本 27.08.2023
产品技术参数表 | 订货号: 770-203
页码 4/8
符合性宣告和製造商宣告
认证 其他认证信息 认证名称
EU-Declaration of Confor
mity
WAGO GmbH & Co. KG
- -
.
船舶應用認證
认证 其他认证信息 认证名称
ABS
American Bureau of Ship
ping
- 19-HG1868589-PDA
DNV GL
Det Norske Veritas, Ger
manischer Lloyd
- TAE00001Z6
LR
Lloyds Register
IEC 61984 LR22429487TA
.
下载
Environmental Product Compliance
Compliance Search
Environmental Product
Compliance 770-203
.
文档
Bid Text
770-203
19.02.2019
xml
3.01 KB
770-203
08.06.2015
doc
23.50 KB
.
CAD/CAE-Data
CAD data
2D/3D Models 770-203
.
CAE data
EPLAN Data Portal
770-203
WSCAD Universe
770-203
ZUKEN Portal 770-203
.
1 相关产品
1.1 系统对应方
下页继续版本 27.08.2023
产品技术参数表 | 订货号: 770-203
页码 5/8
1.1.1 分线器
订货号: 770-607
3 路分线器; 3极; 类型 A; 1 输入; 3 个输出;
黑色
订货号: 770-608
5 路分线器; 3极; 类型 A; 1 输入; 5 个输出;